• Flexible mounting with brackets, bearings or flanges
• Range 25 - 150 mm
• Protection  IP 60
• Displacement speed  <10 m/s
• Linearity ±0,05%
• Infinite resolution
• Working temperature -30...+100°C
• Lifetime >25x106 meters or 100x106 cycles

blue
yellow
brown
connection side
- 2 -
Dimensions
LZW1-S brackets
LZW1-F flange
LZW1-A bearings
- 3 -
Order Code
LZW1
flange F
Abearings
brackets S
25 mm LZW1-S-25
50 mm LZW1-S-50
75 mm LZW1-S-75
100 mm LZW1-S-100
125 mm LZW1-S-125
150 mm LZW1-S-150
25 mm LZW1-A-25
50 mm LZW1-A-50
75 mm LZW1-A-75
100 mm LZW1-A-100
125 mm LZW1-A-125
150 mm LZW1-A-150
25 mm LZW1-F-25
50 mm LZW1-F-50
75 mm LZW1-F-75
100 mm LZW1-F-100
125 mm LZW1-F-125
150 mm LZW1-F-150
Price List
LZW1-S LZW1-S bracketsbrackets
LZW1-ALZW1-A bearingsbearings
LZW1-F LZW1-F flangeflange
Options and accessories
standardstandard
25 €25 €
standardstandard
3-core PVC cable 1 m              --
3-core PVC cable 10 m order seperately: order code 10M
2 brackets for LZW1-S STA074
102 €
105 €
108 €
110 €
112 €
115 €
128 €
131 €
134 €
137 €
139 €
142 €
102 €
105 €
108 €
110 €
112 €
115 €
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
e-mail: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.de
These data can be changed without any advance notice
- 4 -
Head Office
Mehlbeerenstrasse 4
82024 Taufkirchen
Tel. +49 (0)89 67 97 13-0
Fax +49 (0)89  67 97 13-250
Office Brühl
Kierberger Str. 24
50321 Brühl
Tel. +49 (0)2232 567944
Fax +49 (0)2232 567945
measurement range in mm (i.e 100)100
LZW1-S-100 (1m cable)
LZW1-S-100-10M (10m cable)10M